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Number
on Tithe

Map.

J09
no
113
114
115
116
135
136
137
208
231
232

241
316
348
349
401
403

Description.'

Second Do.

Beckbooth's Close

Hopyard Close (including drain;

Hall Gar ih Stackyard
Hall Garth Common ...
House, buildings, yard, garden, and

orchard
Do do.

Mill Flat .;. ...
Lonjr Wong Close ..*
Far Fee Close ... ... ... ...
Crow Croft Nooking ...
Busk and Crow Croft Globe ...

Cultivation.

Arable
Pasture
Meadow
Arable
Meadow
Pasture

Do.
Arable

Do.
Pasture

Do.

Arable
Do.

Meadow
Arable
Pasture . ...

»

Quantities.

A. R.
21 1
10 1
4 3
4 2

10 2
5 2
6 0
4 0
5 3
3 0
O j O
0 2

0 2
20 0
52?: 3

21 0
8 2

' 12 1

p.
36
20
22
16
2

16
24
20
26
32

7
5

19
31
1

23
21
23

\
Amount of

Impropritite Tithe*
Rent-charge.

£ s. d.
4 18 5
1 13 2:
0 16 6
0 18 &
1 10. 10-
0 15 8
0 15 5
0 15 6-
1 2 2
0 16 0
0 0 2
0 4 7

0 5 7 "
4 14 8^

. 8 1 0
0 5 4
2 2 7
2 5 11

£151 3 11

The Second SCHEDULE hereinbefore referred' to :—

All those tithe rent-charges amounting to the sum of four pounds six shillings and three pencev
included in the altered apportionment of the rent-charge in lieu of tithe, in the parish of Saundby
aforesaid, dated-the twenty-fifth day of January, one thousand eight hundred and seventy-seven, and
therein set forth jfs follows :—

Land
Owners.

Wharton's
Charity
Trustees

u

1
§
o

...

No. referring
to Plan

annexed to
Confirmed

Apportionment.

1

•No. referring
to Plan

drawn in margin
of Altered

Apportionment.

... ...

Name
and

Description
of Land

and
Premises.

Barwell
Spring
Closes

State of
Cultivation.

Meadow
and

pasture

Quantity
in

Statute
Measure.

A. K. P.
30 3 36

Amount
of Bent-charge

apportioned upon
the several Lauds,

and payable to
the Bector. •

£ *. d.
4 6 3

'

C.L.Feel.

Foreign Office, January 17, 1878.
The Queen has been graciously pleased to

appoint Sir Horace Rumbold, Bart., now Her
Majesty's Minister Resident and . Consul-General
to the Republic of Chile, to be Her -Majesty's
Minister Resident to the Swiss Confederation.

Crown Office, January 28, 1878.

• MEMBER returned to serve in the present
PARLIAMENT.

Town of Greenock.
James Stewart, of Garvochs, Merchant and Ship-

-owner, in the place of James Johnston e Grieve,
<,JEsq., who has accepted the Chiltern Hundreds.

Admiralty, 2.5/A January, 1878.
Assistant Engineer George Richard Thomas

Cummings has' been promoted to ;the rank of
"Engineer in Her Majesty's Fleet, with seniority
of 19th instant'. • •
A'o. 24547. B

War Office, Pall Mall,
29th January, 1878V

16th Lancers.
Lieutenant-General Charles Cameron Shute, C.B*.,

to be Colonel, vice General the Honourable
Sir Edward Cust, Bart., deceased. Dated 15th.
January, 1878.

3rd Dragoon Guards, Gentleman Cadet Richard
Wolfe, from the Royal Military College, to be
Second Lieutenant, in succession to Sub-Lieu-

. tenant A. P. Westlake, transferred to the 70thv
Foot. Dated 30th January, 1878. ,

6th Dragoon Guards, Lieutenant Richard Godol*
phin Walmesley Long, from the Royal Wiltshire
Militia, to be Second Lieutenant, in succession
to Lieutenant J. F. U. Gaskell, promoted.
Dated 30th January, 1878.

Gentleman Cadet Henry Mostyn Owen, from the*
Koyal Military College, to be Second Lieu-
tenant, on augmentation. Dated 30th January,,~
1878. - " • • • ' .


